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SALE:1:1: 10.00 AC

000041506 Roof Replacement 12,800 03/11/2021

37000 PUMP/UTPOL 0 07/20/2018

36670 POOL 294 05/01/2018

11864 SFR 305 11/15/1996

1998HX Base Yr

332 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,324 114.7025 128.47 298,564 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1811

BAS 1,811 100 1,811 151,228

FEP 240 80 192 16,033

FGR 484 55 266 22,212

FOP 156 30 47 3,925

PTO 160 5 8 668

2,851 2,324 194,067

BAS= W16 S5 W14 PTO= N10 W16S10 E16$ W25 FEP= W12 FGR= W22
S22 E22 N22$ S20 E12 N20$ S33 E8 FOP= S6 E26 N6 W26$ E35 N7
E12 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 516.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 774

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 8 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 400

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 28,035

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

36,209

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


